GO YAMAHA s -
@ Husqgvarna E@ dmas MMEAPS

32 Etapa BRMX 2024

Warm-Up Campo grande - MS 1,750 Km
MX3 05/05/2024 09:25 .
Treino (10:00 Tempo) iniciado em 9:22:19
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
2 9:26:17.587 2:01.658 29.602 49.194 42.862
(952) JOSE FELIPE TIGRE 3 9:28:33.935 2:16.348 33.460 55.725 47.163
1 9:24:47.802 56.208 43.863 4 9:30:53.724 2:19.789 38.244 55.699 45.846
2 9:26:45.719 1:57.917 32.483 47.481 37.953 5 9:33:03.782 2:10.058 30.893 52.738 46.427
3 9:28:50.322 2:04.603 27.918 46.723 49.962
4 9:30:39.175 1:48.853 27.598 44.271 36.984 (720) RODRIGO GALIOTTO
5 9:33:03.611 2:24.436 31.184 54.874 58.378 1 9:24:19.402 54.281 42.660
2 9:26:23.727 2:04.325 29.502 53.879 40.944
(116) RAFAEL FARIA 3 9:28:26.463 2:02.736 29.989 51.107 41.640
1 9:24:58.109 57.771 44.102 4 9:31:07.996 2:41.533 1:05.693 52.978 42.862
2 9:27:07.735 2:09.626 32.004 48.172 49.450 5 9:33:10.851 2:02.855 29.748 51.325 41.782
3 9:29:38.836 2:31.101 34.629 52.922 1:03.550
4 9:31:29.321 1:50.485 26.993 44.777 38.715 (943) CESAR BALA
5 9:34:01.419 2:32.098 38.132 1:00.505 53.461 1 9:24:27.351 56.074 48.378
2 9:26:50.155 2:22.804 36.589 56.869 49.346
(90) CLEITON BORGES 3 9:29:25.486 2:35.331 43.438 1:05.202 46.691
1 9:24:12.869 51.722 41.616 4 9:31:40.585 2:15.099 29.865 51.025 54.209
2 9:26:06.498 1:53.629 28.327 46.177 39.125 5 9:33:44.688 2:04.103 29.529 50.097 44.477
3 9:28:00.138 1:53.640 27.863 46.341 39.436
4 9:30:23.258 2:23.120 34.525 1:01.345 47.250 (111) TATA CASTRO
5 9:32:14.472 1:51.214 27.177 45.824 38.213 1 9:25:03.702 56.810 46.014
6 9:34:27.963 2:13.491 39.783 53.317 40.391 2 9:27:10.443 2:06.741 30.473 52.400 43.868
3 9:29:15.613 2:05.170 29.399 51.199 44572
(100) ROOSEVELT ASSUNGAO 4 9:31:31.519 2:15.906 31.511 54.971 49.424
1 9:25:00.732 53.233 42.591 5 9:33:47.246 2:15.727 30.880 55.451 49.396
2 9:27:04.295 2:03.563 30.947 51.566 41.050
3 9:29:05.060 2:00.765 30.538 49.138 41.089 (909) PAULO ZANIN
4 9:30:56.682 1:51.622 27.844 45.990 37.788 1 9:24:49.984 1:00.454 46.150
5 9:32:47.936 1:51.254 28.180 45.617 37.457 2 9:26:56.029 2:06.045 30.243 52.665 43.137
3 9:29:10.568 2:14.539 31.727 53.833 48.979
(332) RODRIGO LAMA 4 9:33:27.978 4:17.410 2:19.419 1:01.261 56.730
1 9:24:16.785 55.276 40.505
2 9:26:09.496 1:52.711 27.870 46.335 38.506 (152) RODRIGO GUEDINHO
3 9:29:01.394 2:51.898 33.622 1:06.692 1:11.584 1 9:24:27.592 57.493 45.826
4 9:30:53.075 1:51.681 27.755 45.218 38.708 2 9:26:39.882 2:12.290 32.045 55.878 44.367
5 9:33:30.041 2:36.966 46.959 59.915 50.092 3 9:28:53.231 2:13.349 31.903 55.122 46.324
4 9:31:07.104 2:13.873 31.980 56.888 45.005
(228) JACSON KEIL
1 9:24:08.555 47.796 41.316 (47) EDMAR CHICAO
2 9:26:03.973 1:55.418 28.418 46.173 40.827 1 9:25:12.535 1:05.426 1:02.999
3 9:27:58.987 1:55.014 28.589 46.525 39.900 2 9:27:27.877 2:15.342 31.160 56.703 47.479
4 9:29:57.114 1:58.127 28.294 48.076 41.757 3 9:29:48.336 2:20.459 32.458 55.747 52.254
5 9:31:54.826 1:57.712 28.364 48.560 40.788 4 9:32:02.258 2:13.922 30.718 54.628 48576
6 9:33:51.037 1:56.211 28.199 47.999 40.013 5 9:34:20.203 2:17.945 31.496 57.046 49.403
(11) MARCUS VINICIUS MANO (371) EDUARDO MONTEBELLO
1 9:24:28.294 53.651 44.475 1 9:26:54.307 56.278 48.373
2 9:26:26.917 1:58.623 30.503 47.766 40.354 2 9:29:09.921 2:15.614 31.675 55.826 48.113
3 9:28:23.267 1:56.350 28.398 47.672 40.280 3 9:31:24.410 2:14.489 32.251 54.736 47.502
4 9:30:42.992 2:19.725 32.802 52.129 54.794 4 9:33:53.192 2:28.782 32.767 56.235 59.780
5 9:32:52.733 2:09.741 31.494 52.400 45.847
(244) JEAN CAPANEMA
(323) CASSIO ANACLETO 1 9:24:30.920 57.800 48.591
1 9:24:52.251 54.320 42.091 2 9:26:46.780 2:15.860 32.333 54.885 48.642
2 9:26:57.836 2:05.585 30.494 56.306 38.785 3 9:29:04.212 2:17.432 32.187 54.216 51.029
3 9:28:57.184 1:59.348 28.431 50.015 40.902 4 9:31:20.464 2:16.252 33.274 55.371 47.607
4 9:30:57.409 2:00.225 29.138 52.948 38.139 5 9:33:40.123 2:19.659 32.580 57.542 49.537
5 9:32:56.865 1:59.456 28.350 52.382 38.724
(439) GILLIARD BEZERRA
(551) JEFFIN BARRETO 1 9:24:47.557 53.670 46.712
1 9:24:15.929 51.205 43.345 2 9:27:03.495 2:15.938 31.916 55.875 48.147
Orbits
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BHusqvarna M. Imas
32 Etapa BRMX 2024
Warm-Up Campo grande - MS 1,750 Km
MX3 05/05/2024 09:25 .
Treino (10:00 Tempo) iniciado em 9:22:19
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
3 9:29:23.983 2:20.488 32.749 58.010 49.729
4 9:36:09.034 6:45.051 4:42.006 1:07.555 55.490

(33) RODRIGO GUERREIRO

1 9:24:43.706 1:00.293 51.078
2 9:26:59.857 2:16.151 32.201 56.705 47.245
3 9:29:18.956 2:19.099 32.192 56.268 50.639
4 9:31:44.781 2:25.825 36.220 58.372 51.233
5 9:34:03.108 2:18.327 33.291 54.028 51.008

(192) RAFAEL KNOLL

1 9:25:10.175 58.422 50.246
2 9:27:30.347 2:20.172 32.850 59.508 47.814
3 9:29:46.892 2:16.545 32.378 56.698 47.469
4 9:32:05.292 2:18.400 33.854 55.387 49.159
5 9:34:42.010 2:36.718 40.138 1:04.908 51.672

(984) ALEX FASBINDER

1 9:24:35.350 58.484 49.632
2 9:26:53.160 2:17.810 31.849 56.612 49.349
3 9:29:15.777 2:22.617 31.759 1:00.420 50.438
4 9:31:42.165 2:26.388 32.689 57.909 55.790

(79) NEIL ESCOBAR

1 9:25:12.612 1:02.823 49.909
2 9:27:37.291 2:24.679 33.579 1:00.647 50.453
3 9:30:11.668 2:34.377 34.005 1:00.620 59.752
4 9:32:39.939 2:28.271 35.126 1:02.055 51.090

(25) WALTER TARDIN

1 9:24:50.378 1:02.784 53.516
2 9:27:16.501 2:26.123 36.201 1:01.468 48.454
3 9:29:43.392 2:26.891 34.899 1:01.128 50.864
4 9:32:11.047 2:27.655 31.665 1:00.213 55.777
5 9:34:44.257 2:33.210 36.151 1:01.912 55.147

(169) FRANKLIN DIAS

1 9:25:03.999 1:06.714 57.036
2 9:27:38.379 2:34.380 34.470 1:05.166 54.744
3 9:30:16.511 2:38.132 35.236 1:07.543 55.353
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